1	211483-1 : n : 03/09/2021 : JET / tgw LSA2020-21497
2	
3	SINGLETON AMENDMENT TO THE SUBSTITUTE FOR SB214
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 3, line 5, after "County," insert the
9	following:
10	the existing facility at White Hall in Lowndes
11	County,
12	
13	On page 8, line 10, after "County location," insert
14	the following:
15	the White Hall location,
16	
17	On page 11, after line 5, insert the following new
18	subdivision (23):
19	"(23) WHITE HALL LOCATION. The currently existing
20	location in White Hall in Lowndes County, which is commonly
21	known as White Hall Entertainment and any contiguous land that
22	is later added to the existing location.
23	
24	On page 15, line 15, after "Location," insert the
25	following:
26	the White Hall Location,
27	

On page 29, line 9, after "County," insert the following:
the existing facility at White Hall in Lowndes County,